Monitorler

15

15

15

14

14

15

49

49

49

Uriin
.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-

HDMI MM

.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

Fiyat

363,00
usb

398,20
usb

440,00
usb

484,00
usb

491,70
usb

594,00
usb

38.500,00
TL

43.890,00
TL

45.604,90
TL



